DOSING
electric kits
WATER TREATMENT · CARTRIDGE FILTERS
56
DOSING · ELECTRIC KITS
PT PANEL Pre-assembled dosing panels to facilitate installation of a proportional electrical dosing pumps.
Model Code Thread
(in inches) Meter model

v.1606.14Designed by Tashia
Figure 125
100%
DDC
A
B
C
WATER TREATMENT · CARTRIDGE FILTERS
57
DOSING · ELECTRIC KITS
PTD PANELPre-assembled dosing panels to facilitate installation of two proportional electrical dosing pumps.
Model Code Thread
(in inches) Meter model
Flow rates (l/h)
Min. q Max. q.
PTD20/120-C 17122020 1/2 120-C 15.115 30 2500
PTD20/620-C 17122120 1/2 620-C 15.115 3 2500
PTD25/120-C 17122025 3/4 120-C 20.115 50 4000
PTD25/620-C 17122125 3/4 620-C 20.190 6 4000
PTD32/420PC 17122032 1 420PC 25.260 50 6300
PTD40/420PC 17122040 11/4 420PC 30.260 90 10,000
PTD50/420PC 17122050 11/2 420PC 40.300 150 16,000
CHARACTERISTICS:
Maximum working pressure: 10 bar.
Temperature: from 1 to 35 °C.
GENERAL MATERIAL DATA: